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Table J2.—Manual Instruction— continued.

Table J3.—Manual Instruction, 1914.-Secondary Schools.
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'xpen< liture.

Education District. Elementary
Handwork, j

Woodwork
and

Ironwork.
wooiiwor

and
Trouwoi-k

Domestic
Subjects.

Elementary
Science.

Swimming
and

Life-saving,
Agriculture
and Dahy-

work.

Rural
Courses at

District
High

Schools.

Total Cost
ofAdminis-

tration. Totals.

Auckland
Taranaki
Wanganui
Wellington
llawke's Bay
Marlborough
Nelson
Grey
Westland
North Canterbury
South Canterbury
Otago
Southland

£
2,314

149
964

1,064
385

42
151
49
14

466
173
731
477

£
1,689

173
640
699
452

38
358
212

13
890
274
725
706

£
I ,688

213
608
800
401

51
416
166
25

956
443
861
611

£

30
5

166
31

5
5

11
9

£
80

93
27
12
3
4

10
7

177
11
20

4

£
I , 185

163
709
401
572
l(i

287

£
552
453

1,188
I.353

519

£
602
85

277
180
23
70
50

£
8,104
1 ,266
4,207
4,793
2,552

173
1,291

492
72

3,794
1,886
4,024
2,233

2
385
213 ;
247
528

081
485

I; 135

230
287
27332

7
Totals for 1914 .. 448 4,7086,979 6,863 7,245 301 6,366 2,077 34,987

Totals for 1913 .. 5,621I 6,694 6.728 358 473 5.226 5,598 2,594 33.292

Snl>jects of Ii jtruction, ai id Number (Classes i eacli Subject.
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Whangarei High School
Hamilton High School
Thames High School
New Plymouth High Sohool ..
Wanganui Girls' College
Palmerston North High School
Wellington Boys' College
Wellington Girls' College
Napier Boys' High School
Napier Girls' High School
Dannevirke High School
Gisborne High School
Marlborough High School
Nolson Girls' College
Nelson Boys' College
Christchurch Girls' High School
Christchurch Boys' High School
Rangiora High School
Ashburton High School
Timaru Girls' High School
Timaru Boys' High School
Waitaki Girls' High School
Waitaki Boys' High School
Otago Girls' High School
Otago Boys' High School
Southland Girls' High School ..
Gore High School
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3

5
5

3
4
7

3
3
I
2
8
I

4

3

4

8

3
3

'■ 2

4

3

7
5

14
4

14
31
19
8
5
6
6
6
9
6

17
10
8
4
5
9

10
10

8

3

1

3

2

2

2

2

6
14
6

27
20
22
31
28
19
8

11
13
8

20
M
42
12
12
I I
8

16
10
15
4

15
15
16

£
80

105
32
79

110
88
72

108
40
30
25
79
55

103
53

153
60
20

113
25
58

8
84

8
64
28
85

111

I

£
63

188
18
58

129
80

142

185

85
148
30"2 "2

17 I 66
12

48
59

I
2
2

2
1
2

2
2

2

4
I
1 1J

)
II

103

50

100

4

3 "2
11
8
8

"4
4

6 I
2 "2 "4

Totals for 1914 II 62 29 240 30 24 426 1,765 1,514

Totals for 1913 25 61 26 215 28 18 373 1,518 1,194
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